T 7 T I 5
J3 OR J1
» Jfo | . POWER IN M
utpu n
P Y pvop [F2 5
DGND | o2 4
vop/2 | 43 3
GND | 2 2
VDD 1o 1
VDD
{VDD/2
GND .
<7
GND
M)
cB11 15
2

@ ComponentBoard 2024

+
21 Output

}*éé;go COMPONENTBOARD

Sheet: Root
File: Sensor Interface FSR.kicad_sch

Title: Sensor Interface FSR

Size: A4 | Date: 2024-02-27

Rev: 1

1d: 1/1

[ I 5




	Root (Page 1)
	Symbols
	CB1
	CB10
	CB11
	CB12
	CB13
	CB14
	CB2
	CB3
	CB4
	CB5
	CB6
	CB7
	CB8
	CB9
	CB?
	CC?
	J1
	J2
	J3
	J4
	J5
	LN?
	LN?
	LN?
	LN?
	LN?
	R?



